2.41
(.095)
7.57
(.298)
11.0
(.433)
A
B

  0.51 mm (0.020 in.)
 Durability .............................5,000 cycles
How to Order
70AD  J -  3  -  M  L  0  G
Model
Terminal Style
 J = SMT
 H = Through-hole
Number of Contacts
 2 through 6
Gender
 M = Male
Height
 L = Low Profi le
Options
 0 = Standard
 1 = Locator Pins (J style only)
Packaging Option
 __ = Tube (120/N pcs. or 120 contacts
         per tube)
 G = Embossed Tape (500 pcs. per reel)
Number of
Contacts
Dimension
A
Dimension
B
2
7.82
(.308)
5.11
(.201)
3
11.82
(.466)
9.11
(.359)
4
15.82
(.623)
13.11
(.516)
5
19.82
(.781)
17.11
(.674)
6
23.83
(.938)
21.11
(.831)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
TOLERANCES:      ±0.3      UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
                           (±.012)
 Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 70AD/Male - Modular Contact
Packaging Specifi cations
REV. 12/13
No. of
Contacts
Dimension
A
Dimension
B (Max.)